
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
W R/W OF CR 252-B, N ALONG R/W 2
POB, RUN W 204.85 FT, N 71 DEG W

CONKLIN LUKE/CONKLIN HOPE
1256 SW COUNTY ROAD 252B
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/
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1561/2171 2/27/2026 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TJL ASSOCIATES, LLC

CONKLIN LUKE

1536/1033 3/14/2025 WD U I 37 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRIS MICHAEL R

TJL ASSOCIATES, LLC
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HX Base Yr

1256 SW COUNTY ROAD 252B  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,668 117.6000 131.71 219,692 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 119,856

FCP 288 25 72 6,164

FOP 168 30 50 4,281

FSP 256 40 102 8,732

FST 80 55 44 3,767

2,192 1,668 142,800

BAS= W23 FSP= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W35 FST= W10 S8 E10 N8$ S8
FCP= W10 S18 E16 N18 W6$ E6S18 E5 FOP= S8 E21 N8 W21$ E47
N26$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 12 50 600.00 UT 1.10 1.10 30 1993 1993 3 30 198

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 150.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 473

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,500

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

8,771

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 20,700


